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Albert A. Webb Associates
3788 McCray Street                           
Riverside CA 92506 webbassociates.com (951) 686-1070 x x x x x x

Applied Earthworks, Inc.
133 N. San Gabriel Blvd. Ste. 201 
Pasadena CA 91107-3414 Antonina Delu ndelu@appliedearthworks.com (626) 578-0119 x x

Applied Planning, Inc.
11762 De Palma Rd. 1-C 310          
Corona, CA 92883 Ross Geller rgeller@appliedplanning.com (909) 937-0333 x

CASC Engineering and Consulting
1470 Cooley Drive                                    
Colton CA 92324 Adam Rush arush@cascinc.com (855) 383-0101 x

Chambers Group
1200 California Street Ste. 270                     
Redlands CA 92374 chambersgroupinc.com (909) 335-7068 x x x x

Christopher Jean & Associates, Inc.
P.O. Box 2325                                      
Fullerton CA 92837 Christopher Jean (714) 805-0115 x

ECORP Cpnsulting, Inc
1801 Park Court Place, Bldg. B,              
Ste. 103 Santa Ana CA 92374 Kathy Kondor kkondor@ecorpconsulting.com (909) 307-0046 x x x

Entech Consulting Group
43517 Ridge Park Dr. Ste. 200      
Temecula CA 92590 Michelle Jones mjones@entechnorthwest.com (951) 506-0055 x x

EPD Solution, Inc.
3333 Michelson Dr. Suite 500               
Irvine, CA 92612 Kerri Tuttle ktuttle@epdsolutions.com (949) 794-1183 x x x

ESA
626 Wilshire Blvd Ste. 1100                      
Los Angeles CA 90017 Deanna M. Hansen Dhansen@esassoc.com (213) 599-4300 x x x x x

FirstCarbon Solutions (FCS)
967 Kendall Dr., #A-537                           
San Bernardino, CA 92407 Glenn Lajoie, MPA, AICP glajoie@fcs-intl.com (714) 815-8124 x x x x x

Giroux & Associates
1800 E Garry Ave Ste. 205                             
Santa Ana CA 92392 Hans Giroux (949) 387-5477 x x

Hall & Foreman, inc.
14297 Cajon Avenue Ste. 101                   
Victorville CA 92392 Rob Kilpatrick rkilpatrick@hfinc.com (760) 524-9100 x

Helix Environmental Planning, Inc.
7578 El Cajon Blvd                                       
La Mesa CA 91942 Tamara S. Ching TammyC@helixepi.com (619) 462-1515 x x x x x

Hogle-Ireland
1500 Iowa Avenue Ste. 110              
Riverside CA 92507 Christopher Brown cbrown@migcom.com (951) 787-9222 x x x x x x

ICF International
601 W. 5th Street Ste. 900                      
Los Angeles CA 90071 Tony DeJulio icfi.com (213) 312-1800 x x x

Kunzman Associates
111 Town & Country Road Ste. 34     
Orange CA 92868-4667 William Kunzman, P.E. traffic-engineer.com (714) 973-8383 x x

L&L Environmental
721 Neveda St. Ste. 307                    
Redlands CA 92373 Leslie Nay Irish lirish@llenviroinc.com (909) 335-9897 x x

Lilburn Corporation
1905 Business Center Drive                   
San Bernardino CA 92408 Cheryl A. Tubbs lilburncorp.com (909) 890-1818 x x x x x

LSA Associates, Inc
1500 Iowa Avenue Ste. 200             
Riverside CA 92507-2615 Lori Sellers lsa-assoc.com (951) 781-9310 x x x x x x

McKenna Et Al
6008 Friends Avenue                            
Whittier CA 90601 Jeanette McKenna jeanette.mckennaetal@gmail.com (562) 696-3852 x

Natural Resources Assessment, Inc. 3415 Valencia Drive                          
Riverside CA 92507 Karen Kirtland nrainc@earthlink.net (951)686-4483 x

PCR
2121 Alton Parkway Ste. 100                  
Irvine CA 92606 Stefanie Nix pcrnet.com (949) 753-7001 x x x x x

PlaceWorks
3 MacArthur Place Ste. 1100                            
Santa Ana CA 92707 JoAnn C. Hadfield jhadfield@placeworks.com (714) 966-9220 x x x x x

PMC
3900 Kilroy Airport Way Ste. 120            
Long Beach CA 90806 John Bellas jbellas@pmcworld.com (562) 200-7170 x x x x

RBF Consulting,                                
Michael Baker International

3210 E. Guasti Road Ste. 100          
Ontario CA 91761 Tom McGill, PhD. tmcgill@makerintl.com (909) 974-4900 x x x x x

Statistical Research, Inc.
P.O. Box 390                                    
Redlands CA 92373 Kenneth Becker kbecker@sricrm.com (909) 335-1896 x
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Synectecology
10232 Overhill Drive                             
Santa Ana CA 92705 Todd Brody (714) 669-9799 x x

T & B Planning, Inc.
3200 Planning Inc. El Camino Real, Ste. 
100, Irvine, CA 92602 Connie Anderson canderson@Tbplanning.com (714) 505-6360 x

Translutions, Inc 28 Filare                                                  
Irvine CA 92606 Sandipan Bhattacharjee sandipan@translutions.com (949) 232-7945 x

Urban Crossroads
41 Corporate Park Ste. 300                               
Irvine CA 92606 urbanxroads.com (949) 660-1994 x x x
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